
Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:42 PM

Women / 4A / 4a b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aneila Reece W5022
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.250 9.6759.075 37.600
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jaye Aguila5029
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 8.700 9.3009.425 36.850
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Allyson Menedez W5018
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.600 9.0759.550 36.350
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Johnson W5019
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.525 8.8009.425 35.750
5 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Caitlyn Allen W5023
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.650 8.9008.575 35.525
3 3 5 4 5 

5 
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Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
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Women / 4A / 4a b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Clark W5025
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.250 9.4259.550 37.525
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gigi Mennie W5026
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.025 9.1759.650 37.450
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lily Santa Cruz5030
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.175 8.6759.400 35.250
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Elaina Narain W5024
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.675 7.8508.650 34.475
2T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Genesis Valdespino W5020
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 7.600 8.5509.125 33.825
5 5 4 4 5 

5 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:13 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 113.300 28.625 27.525 28.750 28.400
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:46 PM

Women / AD / AD b10 all
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie VerVane5870
EVO Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.2009.350 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Rogers5946
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.800 8.525 9.1509.075 35.550
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Carson Manning5868
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 7.950 8.5008.450 33.950
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Nicolina Block5871
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 7.475 8.4759.225 33.625
4 4 2 4 4 

4 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:20 PM

Women / AD / AD b10 all
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 104.975 26.950 24.825 27.025 26.175
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures
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Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:48 PM

Women / AG / AG b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Kruszewski5910
Suncoast

9.050 9.350 9.7009.250 37.350
3T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Bower5692
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.425 8.925 9.3009.400 37.050
1 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Kerrigan Rose5913
Suncoast

8.725 8.850 9.2759.250 36.100
7 3 2T 6 3 

3 

El Grubbs5810
Taylor

9.000 8.575 9.6008.850 36.025
5 5 6 2T 4 

4 

Harper Silliman5881
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.9758.925 35.600
6 4 4 8 5 

5 

Akeelah Jarrett5798
South Florida

9.300 8.425 8.8008.900 35.425
2 6 5 9 6 

6 

Paisley Thomas5812
Taylor

9.050 8.400 9.0758.500 35.025
3T 7 8 7 7 

7 

Selena Pinzaru5912
Suncoast

8.600 8.350 9.3008.650 34.900
8 8 7 4T 8 

8 

Kylie Sabino5914
Suncoast

8.450 7.075 9.6008.225 33.350
9 9 9 2T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022
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Women / AG / AG b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigal Torres5915
Suncoast

9.375 9.200 9.4009.375 37.350
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Allison Tripp5795
South Florida

8.850 9.025 9.3009.500 36.675
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Emilee Dagan5694
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.950 8.950 9.3259.375 36.600
2 4 2T 2T 3 

3 

Sydnee Lee5811
Taylor

8.750 8.875 9.3259.325 36.275
4T 5T 4 2T 4 

4 

Payton Blackall5908
Suncoast

8.750 9.000 8.9509.050 35.750
4T 3 5 6 5 

5 

Sofia Maucere5911
Suncoast

8.400 8.700 9.2258.375 34.700
9 7 7 5 6 

6 

Addison Baxter5880
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.875 8.5008.525 34.350
7T 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Eden Outten5878
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 7.600 7.8258.100 31.975
7T 10 8 10 8 

8 

Mya Kitching5877
EVO Gymnastics

8.675 7.800 7.9007.000 31.375
6 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Gianna Sassone5876
EVO Gymnastics

7.950 8.175 7.9006.750 30.775
10 8 10 8T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / AG / AG b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Allen5907
Suncoast

9.150 9.325 9.5509.575 37.600
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kayleigh Ward5693
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.100 8.850 9.5009.600 37.050
2T 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Emma Boone5782
Bard Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.1509.625 36.925
4 2 1 5 3 

3 

Chloe Conner5783
Bard Gymnastics

8.650 9.075 9.4508.800 35.975
8 3 6 4 4 

4 

Beatriz Pedro5781
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.5258.425 35.700
5 4T 7 2 5 

5 

Becca Lane5796
South Florida

9.100 8.700 8.8008.900 35.500
2T 6 4 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Bishop5797
South Florida

8.700 8.450 8.9008.300 34.350
7 7T 8 6 7 

7 

Ailya Palmer5789
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.225 8.2008.850 34.025
6 9 5 9 8 

8 

Austen Bergborn5882
EVO Gymnastics

7.750 8.450 8.4758.000 32.675
9 7T 9 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:30 PM

Women / AG / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 112.500 27.575 27.875 28.200 28.850
11 1 1

2 EVO Gymnastics L 103.650 26.075 26.075 25.550 25.950
22 2 2

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:35 PM

Women / AG / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo Beach Gym Aca S 110.700 27.475 26.725 28.375 28.125
1T1 2 1

2 Bard Gymnastics S 108.600 26.600 27.025 26.850 28.125
1T3 1 3

3 South Florida S 107.725 27.250 26.175 27.300 27.000
32 3 2

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:56 PM

Women / AP / AP b10 all
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Busch5784
Bard Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.5009.550 37.800
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lindsay Ogburn5786
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 10.0008.800 37.275
2 2 6 1 2 

2 

Kiki Schooley5875
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.950 9.6009.575 36.875
7 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kaila Slovak5873
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.2759.250 36.125
4 4 3 5T 4 

4 

CJ Maples5785
Bard Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 9.3009.200 35.550
5 7 4 4 5 

5 

Emily Fee5823
Taylor

8.900 8.125 9.2758.975 35.275
6 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Mellise Bush5872
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 8.175 9.1008.125 34.000
8 5 8 7 7 

7 

Kara Nickens5874
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 7.150 8.3508.300 32.850
3 8 7 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 1:19:40 PM

Women / AP / AP b10 all
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard Gymnastics S 110.625 27.450 26.825 27.550 28.800
11 1 1

2 EVO Gymnastics S 107.625 26.800 25.725 27.125 27.975
22 2 2

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:10 PM

Women / 2A / 2a b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy McFadden4996
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.750 9.350 9.4509.375 37.925
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Gramatica5001
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 8.825 9.2259.675 37.225
4 8 1 2 2 

2 

Miranda  Rodriguez Granad5760
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.250 8.9509.300 37.100
2T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Evalina Linda Walker W4982
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.300 8.9509.200 37.050
2T 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Edith Blinkhorn W4980
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.225 8.8759.500 36.750
7 4 2 6 5 

5 

Kinley Delach W4985
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.025 8.3259.150 35.800
5 5 6 10 6 

6 

Peyton Chappell4999
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.800 8.5258.850 35.375
6 9 9T 8T 7 

7 

Hayden Wilber4995
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.000 9.0258.500 35.275
8 6 11 3 8 

8 

Mckenzie Delgado4998
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.700 8.8009.000 35.050
9 10 8 7 9 

9 

Julianna Babanats W4984
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.100 8.875 7.9259.075 33.975
10 7 7 11 10 

10 

Aalayah Rose Dawson W4975
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.800 8.450 8.5258.850 33.625
11 11 9T 8T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:11 PM

Women / 2A / 2a b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Elser4991
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.525 9.5509.700 38.475
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie Martinez4994
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.800 9.075 9.4509.600 37.925
1 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Leila Betancourt4997
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 8.800 9.1259.400 37.025
3T 9 3* 5 3T

3T

Caroline Vargas W4978
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 8.975 9.1509.400 37.025
7T 8 3* 3T 3T

3T

Katherine Jakoviev5761
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.425 8.9009.125 36.950
7T 2 8 9 5 

5 

Adalyn Teeling W4976
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.100 9.1509.150 36.900
7T 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Emma Alt4993
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.150 9.0509.400 36.850
11 4 3T 6T 7 

7 

Arianna Burgess W4977
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.725 8.050 9.0509.300 36.125
2 13 6 6T 8T

8T

Ella Nicholson4986
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.075 8.8758.725 36.125
10 6T 11 10 8T

8T

Riley Alt5000
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.200 8.7008.650 36.100
5* 3 12 11 10T

10T

Charley Taylor W4979
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 8.650 9.0508.850 36.100
5* 10 10 6T 10T

10T

Emilia Bever4992
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.500 8.6258.900 34.475
12T 12 9 12 12 

12 

Helen Glover W4983
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.600 8.1258.550 33.725
12T 11 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:49:56 PM

Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 115.000 29.275 28.300 28.975 28.450
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:13 PM

Women / AB / AB b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayce Anderson5887
Suncoast

9.875 9.450 9.3259.550 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bexley Patch5895
Suncoast

9.550 8.650 9.2009.150 36.550
2 9 3T 2 2 

2 

Emerson King5890
Suncoast

9.450 8.950 8.8009.000 36.200
3 6T 7T 5T 3 

3 

Henslee Payne5673
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.000 9.250 8.6759.150 36.075
8 2 3T 8 4T

4T

Harper Ledbetter5892
Suncoast

9.150 8.950 8.9759.000 36.075
6 6T 7T 3 4T

4T

Emma Ellis5663
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.050 9.000 8.8009.050 35.900
7 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Olivia Butler5888
Suncoast

9.350 8.700 8.4009.100 35.550
4 8 5 10 7 

7 

Anna Leiter5893
Suncoast

9.200 8.625 8.4259.275 35.525
5 10 2 9 8 

8 

Tegan Gustafson5666
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.600 9.175 8.9008.525 35.200
9 3 9 4 9 

9 

Aurora Katzer5668
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.350 8.975 8.7758.300 34.400
10 5 10 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:15 PM

Women / AB / AB b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamdyn Johnson5773
Bard Gymnastics

9.650 9.300 9.5259.550 38.025
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Diana Garnica5889
Suncoast

9.625 9.175 9.4509.500 37.750
4 6T 2T 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Sexton5676
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.700 9.100 9.0259.500 37.325
1T 10 2T 8T 3 

3 

Ziporrah Murphy5672
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.575 9.150 9.3759.050 37.150
5 8 8 3 4 

4 

Ember Craft5808
South Florida

9.700 9.250 9.1008.900 36.950
1T 5 9T 5T 5 

5 

Avery Kruszewski5891
Suncoast

9.350 9.375 9.1008.900 36.725
6 2 9T 5T 6 

6 

Payton Larry5671
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.900 9.400 9.0259.175 36.500
8T 1 6 8T 7 

7 

Hallie Barber5660
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.900 9.125 9.2509.100 36.375
8T 9 7 4 8 

8 

Ellysan Reamer5896
Suncoast

8.700 9.075 9.0509.275 36.100
10 11 5 7 9 

9 

Annaliese Bertram5767
Bard Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 8.1509.475 36.050
7 3 4 10 10 

10 

Madilynn Barrett5886
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 9.175 7.7008.300 33.675
11 6T 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:17 PM

Women / AB / AB b11 g3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sonia Miron-Dominguez5806
South Florida

9.750 9.575 9.3509.425 38.100
1T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Helaina Rodarte5807
South Florida

9.600 9.300 9.5259.175 37.600
3 3 7T 1T 2 

2 

Bailey Lockwood5894
Suncoast

9.750 9.150 9.0259.500 37.425
1T 5T 1 10 3 

3 

Chloe Skowron5774
Bard Gymnastics

9.550 9.275 9.2259.200 37.250
4 4 6 6 4 

4 

Skyla Sanchez5675
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.400 9.050 9.5259.150 37.125
6 7 9T 1T 5 

5 

Addisyn Laporte5670
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.300 9.150 9.3759.250 37.075
7T 5T 4 3 6 

6 

Londyn Campbell5768
Bard Gymnastics

9.450 8.850 9.2509.275 36.825
5 9 3 5 7 

7 

Lillian Furby5664
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.300 8.950 9.0759.225 36.550
7T 8 5 9 8 

8 

Rhyatt Katzer5669
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.000 8.725 9.1759.125 36.025
9 10 11 8 9 

9 

Ella Jobe5667
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

7.950 9.600 9.2009.150 35.900
11 1 9T 7 10 

10 

Isabella Francois5885
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.325 8.3509.175 34.650
10 11 7T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
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Page: 1
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Women / AB / AB b11 g4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Cook5769
Bard Gymnastics

9.700 9.000 9.7509.600 38.050
1 8 2 1 1 

1 

Cayden Wilkins5775
Bard Gymnastics

9.475 9.400 9.4009.650 37.925
3 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Courtney Cook5771
Bard Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 9.5759.225 37.650
2 3 8 3 3 

3 

Lilly Garte5665
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.200 9.375 9.7259.100 37.400
7T 2 11 2 4 

4 

Julia Sexton5766
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.400 9.175 9.4009.125 37.100
4 6 10 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Doss5662
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.350 9.150 9.4009.175 37.075
5T 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Abigail Price5674
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.200 9.250 9.0759.500 37.025
7T 4 3 11 7 

7 

Aubrey Johnson5772
Bard Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.3259.400 36.975
9 5 6 9 8 

8 

Chelsea Cook5770
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 8.975 9.3509.475 36.800
10 9 4 8 9 

9 

Zide Castillo5809
South Florida

9.350 8.575 9.2759.275 36.475
5T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Jeidy Diaz5661
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.950 8.350 9.5009.450 36.250
11 11 5 4 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:06 PM

Women / AB / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 113.200 29.050 28.125 27.875 28.150
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 3:50:01 PM

Women / AB / All Ages
Session: B11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard Gymnastics L 114.575 28.900 28.025 28.800 28.850
12 2 1

2 Apollo Beach Gym Aca L 114.250 28.675 28.375 28.450 28.750
23 1 3

3 Suncoast L 113.775 29.250 28.000 28.550 27.975
31 3 2

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 6:10:16 PM

Women / 3A / 3a b12 g1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malaysia Stroud W5008
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.175 9.4259.600 37.550
2T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Minnear W5006
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.175 9.0759.775 37.375
2T 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Caitlyn Commedore5010
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.050 9.1009.350 36.900
1 4 3 3 3 

3 

Chloe Cosentino5011
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 9.125 8.9759.100 36.150
6T 3 6 6 4 

4 

Hadley Wilbur5015
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.850 8.8509.075 36.125
2T 5 7 7 5 

5 

Daniella Chichetto W5005
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.800 9.0259.150 35.925
6T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Marwa Mohammad5017
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.400 9.2008.675 35.525
5 7 8 2 7 

7 

Sage Groves5824
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.375 7.6009.150 33.825
8 8 4T 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2022 6:10:17 PM

Women / 3A / 3a b12 g2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Cogan5016
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.575 9.3509.575 37.900
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylah Marshall W5007
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.825 9.200 9.2009.400 37.625
1 3T 4 3 2 

2 

Emma Browne5014
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.200 9.1259.525 37.550
2 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Allyson Palosaari5009
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.525 8.9009.475 37.050
8 2 3 5 4 

4 

Akira Nieves W5003
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.075 8.8259.075 36.425
4 5 8 6 5 

5 

Ciara Collado5012
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.850 8.7759.300 36.325
5T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Emily Eckhart5013
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 8.150 9.2509.250 36.150
3 8 7 2 7 

7 

Abigail Langlass W5002
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.725 8.6259.275 35.925
7 7 6 8 8 

8 
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: B12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 114.300 29.025 28.300 28.950 28.025
11 1 1
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
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Women / AS / AS b12 g1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reece Williamson5817
Taylor

9.250 9.350 9.7009.500 37.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Fernandez5799
South Florida

9.100 9.625 9.1759.450 37.350
3T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Sullivan5905
Suncoast

8.800 9.300 9.0009.475 36.575
6 3 2 5 3 

3 

Harley Norman5818
Taylor

9.000 9.125 9.1259.250 36.500
5 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Gaylord5813
Taylor

9.150 8.600 9.3009.175 36.225
2 9 5 2 5 

5 

Ryleigh Mallard5815
Taylor

9.100 8.975 8.9009.150 36.125
3T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Aleeyah Hawkins5900
Suncoast

8.700 8.850 8.9758.800 35.325
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Gianna Pontecorvo5903
Suncoast

8.750 9.125 8.8508.175 34.900
7 5T 10 8T 8 

8 

Brielia Benson5898
Suncoast

8.200 9.200 8.6758.650 34.725
10 4 9 10 9 

9 

Lanessa Mann5816
Taylor

8.500 8.425 8.8508.850 34.625
9 10 7 8T 10 

10 
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
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Women / AS / AS b12 g2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Petersen5902
Suncoast

9.050 9.550 9.3759.500 37.475
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Vyrdani Powers5814
Taylor

9.200 9.200 9.2009.550 37.150
3 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Avalya Silver5794
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.925 9.0009.325 36.750
1 7 5 6T 3 

3 

Kinley Wright5820
Taylor

8.750 8.675 9.3509.550 36.325
7 9 1T 2 4 

4 

Jolie Golus5800
South Florida

8.950 8.825 9.0009.425 36.200
6 8 4 6T 5 

5 

Amelia Dupree5780
Bard Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 9.2509.150 36.175
8 5 8 3 6 

6 

Skylar Batten5897
Suncoast

8.350 9.475 9.0009.225 36.050
9 2 7 6T 7 

7 

Zyla Brooks5819
Taylor

9.000 8.600 9.0259.300 35.925
5 10 6 5 8 

8 

Brooke Beaulieu5791
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.975 8.0758.950 35.300
2 6 9 10 9 

9 

Ava Williams5906
Suncoast

7.900 9.125 8.5508.925 34.500
10 4 10 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
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Women / AS / AS b12 g3
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Tinley5805
South Florida

9.300 9.175 9.5509.400 37.425
1 6 4 1 1 

1 

Kendall Lay5777
Bard Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.2759.350 37.225
3 2T 5T 3 2 

2 

Sicily Heitzman5776
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.1259.600 37.125
5T 2T 1 6 3 

3 

Raelyn Hebert5688
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.850 9.475 9.2009.575 37.100
7T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Addy Ross5779
Bard Gymnastics

8.850 9.550 9.0259.500 36.925
7T 1 3 7 5 

5 

Riya Mehendale5901
Suncoast

8.900 9.150 9.3759.350 36.775
5T 7 5T 2 6 

6 

Hailey Rehberg5904
Suncoast

9.150 9.100 9.1509.050 36.450
2 8 8T 5 7 

7 

Emma Baltic5790
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.275 8.6509.050 35.575
9 5 8T 9T 8 

8 

Jaylin Logli5884
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 9.025 8.6509.100 35.125
10 9 7 9T 9 

9 

Emmy Seavey5883
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.175 8.7508.275 34.200
4 10 10 8 10 

10 
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022
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Women / AS / AS b12 g4
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Confessori5803
South Florida

9.000 9.500 9.4259.450 37.375
6T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Amy Piercey5778
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 9.5509.200 37.075
3T 5 10 1 2 

2 

Jasmine Dominguez5804
South Florida

9.000 9.275 9.0509.500 36.825
6T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Caitlin Wade5691
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.150 8.950 9.0759.600 36.775
3T 11T 1 4T 4 

4 

Piper Fuller5899
Suncoast

9.050 9.300 8.8009.275 36.425
5 2T 6T 9 5 

5 

Neveah Waite5801
South Florida

9.350 8.950 9.1758.850 36.325
1 11T 11T 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Sexton5690
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.750 8.975 9.0759.450 36.250
10 10 3T 4T 7 

7 

Alani Bailey5947
Suncoast

9.200 9.300 8.4509.250 36.200
2 2T 9 11 8T

8T

Ella Tuthill5802
South Florida

8.950 9.125 8.8509.275 36.200
8 6 6T 7 8T

8T

Noelle Bystryzcki5792
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.050 8.6009.275 35.825
9 7 6T 10 10 

10 

Shea Bower5689
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.550 9.025 8.8259.375 35.775
12 8 5 8 11 

11 

Skylar Dolendi5793
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.000 8.4008.850 34.850
11 9 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: B12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida L 112.700 27.750 28.400 28.400 28.150
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 111.800 27.250 28.325 28.325 27.900
22 2 2
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2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Team Results
Mar 11-13, 2022
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: B12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bard Gymnastics S 112.225 27.150 28.550 28.450 28.075
12 1 2

2 Apollo Beach Gym Aca S 110.200 26.750 27.475 28.625 27.350
23 2 1

3 LaFleur's Largo S 108.925 27.700 27.325 27.650 26.250
31 3 3
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